

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl. Misc. Petition Nos. 21100-21103 of 2009 in in Criminal Appeal
Nos. 119-122 OF 2009

THAKUR SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for bail)

Date: 22/01/2010 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for bail at the time of hearing
of main appeals.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master